SKATECANADA
REGIONAL SYNCHRONZED
SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Rank Competitor(s)

B~ W N e

Black Gold

Ice X-odus

Essence

Coquitlam Ice Evolution

2013 Skate Canada Mountain Synchronized Skating Championships

Club

Calgary Synchronized SC

Lower Mainland Synchronized SC
Pacific Ice Synchronized SC
Coquitlam SC

Diane Kamagianis

Date: 26-Jan-2013

Section

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

5:51:46PM

2013-01-25 to 2013-01-27
Adult SYS | Synchro

Category Result Summary

EP(0.5)

25.79
20.18
19.42
19.20

51.01
43.00
41.27
40.13

77.70
63.18
60.69
59.33

Susan Morriss




